
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705020001
51370

05/02/2017
01:57:11

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES R & A
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20150114000
014220

201705020001
51410

05/02/2017
01:57:15

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

42 24 Instr
#:20110405000
104630

Book:42 Pg:24
Sub:WATERST
ONE

201705020001
51390

05/02/2017
01:57:13

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51400

05/02/2017
01:57:14

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WATERSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

44 118 Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
ALL COMMON
AREAS

201704260001
43450

04/26/2017
01:32:20

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WATERSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

46 90 Instr
#:20110405000
104630

Lot#:164
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION

201712190004
51420

12/19/2017
10:24:27

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOSTON
AUSTIN
BRYNNE

46 90 Lot#:165
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION

201712210004
55370

12/21/2017
12:25:43

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

46 90 Instr
#:20161114000
419230

Lot#:165
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
FIRST
ADDITION

201702150000
55870

02/15/2017
03:24:14

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE R&A
ENTERPRISES
INC

44 118 Lot#:121
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201702150000
55880

02/15/2017
03:24:15

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE R&A
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
77450

03/07/2017
08:18:52

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS CAVENDER
DAVID A

44 118 Lot#:121
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201704170001
28500

04/17/2017
08:34:48

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS LHF 4 ASSETS
LLC

46 90 Lot#:158
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION

201704170001
30170

04/17/2017
03:50:40

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

46 90 Lot#:160
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION



201705020001
51380

05/02/2017
01:57:12

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

44 118 Lot#:157
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201705040001
54260

05/04/2017
10:01:21

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee DEEDS YOUNGBLOO
D BRIAN D

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705150001
67220

05/15/2017
12:40:17

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE R&A
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201712060004
37080

12/06/2017
11:41:49

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

46 90 Instr
#:20161114000
419230

Lot#:166
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION

201712110004
40380

12/11/2017
10:29:19

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS PRIDGEN
ANGELIA M

44 118 Lot#:166
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION


