Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201705020001 51370	05/02/2017 01:57:11	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	R & A ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20150114000 014220	
201705020001 51410	05/02/2017 01:57:15	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			42	24	Instr #:20110405000 104630	Book:42 Pg:24 Sub:WATERST ONE
201705020001 51390	05/02/2017 01:57:13	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51400	05/02/2017 01:57:14	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			44	118		Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 ALL COMMON AREAS
201704260001 43450	04/26/2017 01:32:20	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WATERSTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			46	90	Instr #:20110405000 104630	Lot#:164 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION
201712190004 51420	12/19/2017 10:24:27	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOSTON AUSTIN BRYNNE			46	90		Lot#:165 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION
201712210004 55370	12/21/2017 12:25:43	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			46	90	Instr #:20161114000 419230	Lot#:165 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 FIRST ADDITION
201702150000 55870	02/15/2017 03:24:14	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	R&A ENTERPRISES INC			44	118		Lot#:121 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201702150000 55880	02/15/2017 03:24:15	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	R&A ENTERPRISES INC						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703070000 77450	03/07/2017 08:18:52	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAVENDER DAVID A			44	118		Lot#:121 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201704170001 28500	04/17/2017 08:34:48	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LHF 4 ASSETS LLC			46	90		Lot#:158 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION
201704170001 30170	04/17/2017 03:50:40	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRANS AM SFE II LLC			46	90		Lot#:160 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION

	05/02/2017 01:57:12	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM		44	118		Lot#:157 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201705040001 54260	05/04/2017 10:01:21	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	YOUNGBLOO D BRIAN D					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705150001 67220	05/15/2017 12:40:17	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	R&A ENTERPRISES INC					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201712060004 37080	12/06/2017 11:41:49	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		46	90	Instr #:20161114000 419230	Lot#:166 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION
201712110004 40380	12/11/2017 10:29:19	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRIDGEN ANGELIA M		44	118		Lot#:166 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION